Bus

. Bus SI2 Design Center - South Station

Direction
23 Drydock Ave — South Station

10 stops

Open route schedule

23 Drydock Ave

27 Drydock Ave

Drydock Ave @ Black Falcon Ave
Drydock Ave @ Design Center Place
Northern Ave @ Tide St

Northern Ave opp Harbor St

Silver Line Way

World Trade Center

Courthouse

South Station

Go

Route schedule
23 Drydock Ave — South Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 23 Drydock Ave
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

e @ (R LIRS TR ,'-._' o Earip
t End S a/75A R i Hill
3 = ; it T o
]
~ BT Haymarket ~.
Nl
? LY
2 nancial:District

to website

+1
05:45-00:26
+1
05:45-00:17
+1
05:45-00:17
+1
05:45-00:17
+1
05:45-00:17
+1
06:06-00:33

+1
06:51-00:51

LT s 1|
et LTS T——
15

il
4
3 $ \ e e
‘\Q’a ".r_% L};"' e
4.‘% "5 po il -
d}a Y‘d_ = Ci
a4 o Ter
& 4 ; Mo
£ & :
; i < EastFirstStreet -
%% T
c5 & DpenStreetMap contributors

B 52— Design Center - South Station

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Sl2-545789811-3876027688
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Sl2-545789811-3876027688
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Sl2-545789811-3876027688

Direction
South Station — 23 Drydock Ave

7 stops

Open route schedule

South Station

Courthouse

World Trade Center

Silver Line Way

Northern Ave @ Harbor St

Northern Ave @ Tide St

23 Drydock Ave

Route schedule
South Station — 23 Drydock Ave

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: South Station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

+1
05:34-00:40
+1
05:34-00:40
+1
05:34-00:40
+1
05:34-00:40
+1
05:34-00:40
+1
05:47-00:45

+1
06:35-00:39

SI2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Sl2-545789811-3876027688

