

Bus SL2 Design Center - South Station

Go to website

Direction

23 Drydock Ave — South Station

10 stops

Open route schedule

23 Drydock Ave

27 Drydock Ave

Drydock Ave @ Black Falcon Ave

Drydock Ave @ Design Center Place

Northern Ave @ Tide St

Northern Ave opp Harbor St

Silver Line Way

World Trade Center

Courthouse

South Station

Route schedule 23 Drydock Ave — South Station	
Monday	05:45-00:26 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:45-00:17 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:45-00:51 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:45-00:17 ⁺¹
Friday	05:45-00:17 ⁺¹
Saturday	06:06-00:33
Sunday	06:51-00:51 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: 23 Drydock Ave

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min



Open route schedule
South Station
Courthouse
World Trade Center
Silver Line Way
Northern Ave @ Harbor St
Northern Ave @ Tide St
23 Drydock Ave

Route schedule South Station — 23 Drydock Ave	
Monday	05:34-00:40 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:34-00:40 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:34-00:40 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:34-00:40 ⁺¹
Friday	05:34-00:40 ⁺¹
Saturday	05:47-00:45
Sunday	06:35-00:39 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: South Station

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

SL2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Direction

7 stops

South Station — 23 Drydock Ave

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved